
9.0

9.0

9.0

24.0
11.0

12.0

18.0

24.0

2,331 SQ. FT.
FFE=740.00

RETAIL

FATBURGER COOL
GREENS
1,671 SQ. FT.
FFE=740.00

3,269 SQ. FT.
FFE=739.00

HAWAIIAN BROS

LOT B
39,997 SQ FT /

0.92 ACRES

LOT A
42,486 SQ FT /

0.97 ACRES

3,000 SQ. FT.
FFE=740.00

18.0

12.6

*

*

**

* *

9.0

(TYP)

(TYP)

(TYP)

(TYP)

10.5

5.0

9.0
(TYP)

5.0

9.0
9.0

6.2

6.3

*

* 2.0

9.0

2.0

14.0

9.0

*

*

(TYP)

PROP 3' FLUME

PROP 3'
DRAINAGE
FLUME

64 L.F. FULL-DEPTH
SAWCUT
CONNECT TO EXISTING
PAVEMENT
WITH LONGITUDINAL BUTT
JOINT.
REMOVE EXISTING PAVING
AS NEEDED.
INSTALL: STANDARD DRIVE
APPROACH

24' LF FULL
DEPTH SAWCUT

CONNECT TO
CONSTRUCTION

JOINT

25' BUILDING
SETBACK

10' BUILDING
SETBACK

PROP 4" SOLID
WHITE STRIPEPROP 4" SOLID

WHITE STRIPE

PROPOSED
PAVEMENT MARKING
(TYP).

PAVEMENT IN TxDOT
ROW SHALL MEET
TxDOT STANDARDS.

7

8

9
97

7

8

14

12

24.0
4.3

18.0
24.0

18.0
12.5

9.011.0

14.2

11.8

6.4

25.0
24.9

18.0 24.0

18.06.9

9.0
9.0

12.5 11.8 6.5 18.0 24.0 18.0 14.1

5.0

11.0

12.5

13.0 5.5 18.0 24.0 18.0
13.8

7.8
24.3

3.3

12.0

2.0

12.0

4.9

10.5

9.5

FIRELANE

FIR
ELAN

E

FIR
ELAN

E

FIR
ELAN

E

FIRELANE

2.3

12.0

24.0

2.4

16.9

4.9

EXISTING 10' UTILITY
EASEMENT
V 433 P 641, PRJCT

PROPOSED 8' FOOT
HEIGHT WOOD FENCE
AT PROPERTY LINE. EXISTING 10' UTILITY

EASEMENT
V 433 P 641, PRJCT

PROP 3' FLUME

PROP
MONUMENT
SIGN

25' BUILDING
SETBACK

PROP DRAINAGE &
UTILITY EASEMENT
BY PLAT

PROP DRAINAGE & UTILITY
EASEMENT BY PLAT

PROP 3' DRAINAGE
FLUME

PROP 6" CURB

PROP 3' FLUME

PROP 3' FLUME
EXISTING 30' DRAINAGE
& UTILITY EASEMENT
V1P 145, PRJCT TO BE
ABANDONED 205 L.F. FULL-DEPTH SAWCUT

PROP MONUMENT

PROP 3' CONCRETE
PILOT CHANNEL

4' SHOULDER @
2% SLOPE

PROPOSED
FDC

PROPOSED
GREASE TRAP

25' BUILDING
SETBACK

22.7

20.3

45.6

PROPOSED
GREASE TRAP

EX 70' BUILDING
SETBACK

18.0

PROP BFRS PER CITY
STANDARDS AND
SPECIFICATIONS

PROPOSED 8' FOOT
HEIGHT WOOD FENCE
AT PROPERTY LINE.

PROPOSED
GREASE TRAP

R10.0

R10.0

R20.0

R10.0

R5.0

R5.0 R20.0

R20.0
R20.0

R20.0 R44.0
R44.0

R
20.0

R15.0

R20.0

R
2.0

R20.0

R20.0

R44.0

R20.0

R20.0
R20

.0

R20.0

R10.0

R7.0

R15.0

PROPOSED ASPHALT
SECTION SECTION PER
CITY SPECIFICATION AND
STANDARDS

EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD TO REMAIN

EXISTING SS MH
TO REMAIN

RELOCATED
FIRE
HYDRANT

EXISTING POWER
POLE AND GUY
CABLE TO REMAIN

1

2

3

4 5 6 8 97

8.7

2.9

24
.0

5.4
12.0'6.5

PROP 6" CURB

EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD TO REMAIN

EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD AND

TRAFFIC SIGNAL TO
REMAIN

330.0

PROPOSED
GREASE TRAP

5 .
2

6 .
35 .

7
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BENCHMARKS
1. X CUT ON EDGE OF EXISTING BFR OF THE

INTERSCTION OF NW SUMMERCREST BLVD. AND
SW WILSHIRE BLVD.

ELEV=737.97

2. X CUT ON EDGE OF EXISTING GUTTER OF THE
INTERSCTION OF SW SUNSET LANE AND NW
SPRINGTIDE DR

         ELEV=737.41

LEGEND

9

*

8' BOARD FENCE DETAIL

2x4 BOTTOM RAIL

8'
M

AX

6' MAX

2x4 TOP RAIL

METAL POST

2'

12" DIA (TYP.)

PROPERTY LINE
RESIDENTIAL SIDE
COMMERCIAL SIDE

PROPOSED 8' WOOD FENCE
ALONG PROPERTY LINE

1" THICK SPACE BOARDS

EXISTING FENCE TO REMAIN
( EXISTING FENCE IS 6' TALL WOOD/ 4'
TALL CHAINLIK)

PW UTILITY WILL VERIFY DEPTH OF SEWER.
PW'S PERSONNEL MAY REQUIRED TO BE
PRESENT WHEN FENCE IS CONSTRUCTED
DEPENDING ON THE DEPTH OF THE SEWER.

CASE # 23-252


